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2016年3月13日(日)

笠松運動公園アイススケート場(茨城県ひたちなか市)
Version 2016.35.1441

Judges Details per Skater  /  A1クラス女子

Free Skating

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 井  上  恵  里  笠松FSC #2 44.86 19.89 25.47 0.50

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50
2 2Lz<< 0.60 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 0.30
3 2F! 1.90 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 1.00
4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 1.80
5 CCoSp3p2 2.50 0.17 0 1 0 2.67
6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 0 0 0 1.98
7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.10 -1 0 0 3.64
8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.27 -1 -1 -2 2.59
9 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 0 0 0 1.94
10 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 0 0 1 2.47

21.12 19.89

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.42
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.17
Performance/Execution 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.08
Choreography/Composition 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.08
Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.17
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 25.47

Deductions: 0.50Falls: 0.50

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 星  野  彩  音  桐生クラブ #3 44.36 18.90 25.46 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2Lz! 2.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 1.80
2 2F+2T<< 2.30 -0.70 -2 -2 -3 1.60
3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 0 0 1 2.47
4 1A 1.10 0.07 0 0 1 1.17
5 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 1.30
6 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 1.70
7 2Lo+2T< 2.97 X -0.30 -1 -1 -1 2.67
8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.00 0 0 0 3.19
9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50
10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50

19.96 18.90

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00
Performance/Execution 1.60 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25
Choreography/Composition 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.08
Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 25.46

Deductions: 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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笠松運動公園アイススケート場(茨城県ひたちなか市)
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Judges Details per Skater  /  A1クラス女子

Free Skating

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 粕  谷  桐  子  宇都宮フィギュアC #1 33.66 11.06 23.60 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2Lz! 2.10 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 1.20
2 2F 1.90 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 1.00
3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1.10
4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 2.00
5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50
6 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 -2 0 -1 0.90
7 2Lz<<! 0.66 X -0.30 -3 -3 -3 0.36
8 2Lo<< 0.55 X -0.30 -3 -3 -3 0.25
9 2F<< 0.55 X -0.30 -3 -3 -3 0.25
10 CCoSp3p2 2.50 0.00 0 0 0 2.50

14.36 11.06

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.60 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 1.60 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.83
Performance/Execution 1.60 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.75
Choreography/Composition 1.60 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.92
Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 23.60

Deductions: 1.00Falls: 1.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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